Race Date
April 18, 2021

Bib No

Fight For Air Climb Tampa Teams Only
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Higher Heights for JPB

1 863
2 862
3 840
4 574
5 804
6 537
7 586
8 791
9 686
10 847
11 845
12 733
13 858
14 682
15 790
16 203
17 711
18 841
19 767
20 600
21 718
22 618
23 740
24 846
25 780
26 685
27 670
28 665
29 716
30 557
31 594
32 556
33 717
34 688
35 668
36 623
37 546

Jeremy Knox
Lucas Bourgeois
Spencer Nieman
Stephen Sherman
Colleen Theresa
Olivia Brito

Bryan Ezell
Clayton Steinberg
Maegan McGuire-Baker
Christopher Bruser
Michael Crews
Gregory Peters
Steven Giovanniello
Chris Drzymala
Ashley Steinberg
Matt Daly

Kahla Nieman
Blake Propst
Celynn Selden
Mariah Foster
Heather Nieman
Caylee Karg
Lennon Rarick
Laura Bruser
Shane Casey
Danielle Tucker
John Cannone
Alicia Laun
Laurinda Nguyen
Kayla Castellano
Tara Frank
Cynthia Castellano
Neil Nicholson
Dan Barclay
Jennifer Lind

Mary Harvie
Kristie Butler

Team - Team Pops

Class - 1 Stadium Climb

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times):  15:05.4

M 7 7 4:39.6 4:39.6
M 10 17 4:57.5 9:37.2
Tampa FL M 19 36 5:28.2 15:.05.4
Tampa FL M 30 66 5:39.3 20:44.8
Tampa FL F 36 102 5:50.0 26:34.9
Tampa FL F 38 140 5:52.0 32:26.9
Tampa FL M 41 181 5:58.0 38:25.0
Tampa FL M 45 226 6:01.0 44:26.0
Riverview FL F 47 273 6:03.0 50:29.0
Tampa FL M 51 324 6:05.5 56:34.5
Lutz FL M 54 378 6:05.9 1:02:40.5
Tampa FL M 71 449 6:23.6 1:09:04.1
M 113 562 7:00.0 1:16:04.2
St Petersburg FL M 126 688 7:06.0 1:23:10.3
Tampa FL F 130 818 7:10.0 1:30:20.3
Lutz FL M 139 957 7:17.0 1:37:37.3
Tampa FL F 143 1100 7:24.8 1:45:02.1
Tampa FL M 153 1253 7:34.0 1:52:36.1
Beverly Hills FL F 163 1416 7425 2:00:18.7
Tampa FL F 177 1593 7:52.5 2:08:11.2
Tampa FL F 190 1783 8:.05.0 2:16:16.3
Neptune City NJ F 191 1974 8:.05.0 2:24:21.3
Tampa FL M 197 2171 8:17.0 2:32:384
Tampa FL F 199 2370 8:19.5 2:40:57.9
Largo FL M 205 2575 8:25.0 2:49:23.0
Tampa FL F 212 2787 8:34.9 2:57:58.0
Lutz FL M 214 3001 8:38.0 3:06:36.1
Riverview FL F 230 3231 8:50.6 3:15:26.7
Largo FL M 237 3468 9:01.0 3:24:27.7
Staten Island NY F 238 3706 9:02.0 3:33:29.8
Neptune City NJ F 239 3945 9:04.0 3:42:33.8
Staten Island NY F 242 4187 9:06.0 3:51:39.9
Tampa FL M 259 4446 9:21.0 4:01:00.9
Tampa FL M 260 4706 9:22.0 4:10:23.0
Land O Lakes FL F 264 4970 9:27.0 4:19:50.1
Lutz FL F 268 5238 9:31.0 4:29:21.1
San Antonio FL F 291 5529 10:09.0 4:39:30.2

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times):

15:07.7

04/19/2021 05:15:43



Race Date
April 18, 2021

Bib No

Fight For Air Climb Tampa Teams Only

Name

Team - Team Pops
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755 Landan Roessler
754  Aidan Roessler
542  Carson Burbee
694  Maleia Melone
722 Dominic Olds
723  Gabriel Olds
543  Danielle Burbee
724  Kingston Olds
693  Christopher Melone
756  Paytan Roessler
732  Joey Perz
544  Tanya Burbee
834 lliana Hamlin
695  Michelle Melone
213  Susan Olds

- RJ Bulls
526  Grace Blankenship
726  David Oras
680 James Maske
679 Cassandra Masessa
569 Amanda Crane
809 Alexandra Torres
817  Emily Vogel
548  Alisha Calabaza
805  Kelly Thiel
737  Noelle Ponce
622 Wanda Hansen
826 Niki Wilson
827  Scott Wilson
560  Christopher Chiodo
591  Eddie Fisher

Team - Stairways for Airways

w N

815
609
567

Steven Velez
Rick Gausche
Ellis Cozine

Final Team Results

Class - 1 Stadium Climb

City

Team Score (times):

Dunedin FL
Dunedin FL
Clearwater FL
Clearwater FL
Safety Harbor FL
Safety Harbor FL
Clearwater FL
Safety Harbor FL
Clearwater FL
Dunedin FL
Homosassa FL
Clearwater FL
Homosassa FL
Clearwater FL
Clearwater Beach

Team Score (times):

Tampa FL
Hudson FL

New Port Richey FL
Saint Petersburg FL
Saint Petersburg FL

St Petersburg FL

Saint Petersburg FL

Tampa FL
Tampa FL

St Petersburg FL
Clearwater FL
Safety Harbor FL
Safety Harbor FL
Tampa FL
Apopka FL

Team Score (times):

Gend Place

Finish Position - 2
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FL

Finish Position- 3
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Finish Position - 4

Saint Petersburg FL M

Tampa FL
Tampa FL

M
M

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

15:07.7
6 6 4:38.4 4:38.4
8 14 4:43.7 9:22.2
32 46 5:45.4 15:07.7
73 119 6:24.9 21:32.6
74 193 6:25.9 27:58.6
119 312 7:02.8 35:01.5
132 444 7:10.1 42:11.7
150 594 7:29.7 49:41.4
161 755 7:42.0 57:23.5
170 925 7:46.0 1:05:09.5
240 1165 9:04.6 1:14:14.1
271 1436 9:35.3 1:23:49.5
282 1718 9:49.8 1:33:39.4
315 2033 12:39.8 1:46:19.2
317 2350 13:44.0 2:00:03.3

15:27.3
11 11 4:59.9 4:59.9
12 23 5:00.8 10:00.8
18 41 5:26.5 15:27.3
22 63 5:30.4 20:57.8
40 103 5:53.5 26:51.3
63 166 6:12.1 33:03.4
66 232 6:14.4 39:17.9
93 325 6:41.1 45:59.1
111 436 6:58.1 52:57.3
117 553 7:02.0 59:59.3
125 678 7:05.9 1:07:05.3
182 860 7:56.8 1:15:02.2
192 1052 8:05.4 1:23:07.6
209 1261 8:27.9 1:31:35.6
312 1573 12:23.6 1:43:59.2

15:36.4
3 3 4:12.9 4:12.9
25 28 5:34.0 9:46.9
33 61 5:49.4 15:36.4

04/19/2021 05:15:44



Fight For Air Climb Tampa Teams Only

Race Date
April 18, 2021 Final Team Results
Class - 1 Stadium Climb
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Stairways for Airways Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times):  15:36.4
4 704  Alexa Moccia Saint Petersburg FL F 50 111 6:04.4 21:40.8
5 629 Indira Cozine Tampa FL F 156 267 7:35.8 29:16.7
6 797  Jennifer Sun Washington DC F 159 426 7:38.8 36:55.5
7 201  Beth Ash Land O Lakes FL F 248 674 9:09.9 46:05.5
8 606  Marc Freiermuht Odessa FL M 250 924 9:10.4 55:16.0
9 708 Renee Montgomery Tampa FL F 256 1180 9:17.1  1:04:33.1
10 663  Laura Larkin Tampa FL F 257 1437 9:18.8 1:13:51.9
11 605  Kyle Freiermuht Odessa FL M 287 1724 10:00.1 1:23:52.1
12 603  Alyssa Freiermuht Tampa FL F 296 2020 10:38.5 1:34:30.6
13 604  Jamie Freiermuht Odessa FL F 305 2325 11:20.1  1:45:50.8
14 655  Lauren Kuschel Tampa FL F 318 2643 14:44.8 2:00:35.7
15 813 Tina Van Doren St Petersburg FL F 321 2964 16:02.2 2:16:37.9
Team - Are We There Yet? Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times):  15:39.8
1 610 Susan Glaser Tampa FL F 2 2 4:10.0 4:10.0
2 812  Stella Valitutto Tampa FL F 15 17 5:18.7 9:28.8
3 814  Miguel Vega Tampa FL M 59 76 6:10.9 15:39.8
4 528  Jayon McCaskill Lutz FL M 67 143 6:16.7 21:56.6
5 630  Sarah Horton Tampa FL F 168 311 7:45.0 29:41.6
6 516  Jeyshka Berriosmartinez  Plant City FL F 226 537 8:49.3 38:31.0
7 643 Idi Kayiro Tampa FL M 235 772 8:53.6 47:24.7
8 712  Colleen Mulcahey Tampa FL F 266 1038 9:28.0 56:52.7
9 725  Diamond Caldwell Apollo Beach FL F 322 1360 35:56.5 1:32:49.2
Team - Chuck's Cancer Climbin Crew Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 17:17.3
1 770  Stephen Jr. Schab Tampa FL M 20 20 5:28.4 5:28.4
2 589  Jacob Feltner Odessa FL M 27 47 5:36.6 11:05.1
3 678  Daniel Martel Tampa FL M 64 111 6:12.2 17:17.3
4 771  Stephen Schab Wesley Chapel FL M 99 210 6:48.2 24:05.5
5 588  Haley Feltner Odessa FL F 151 361 7:30.9 31:36.4
6 579  Sandy Drake Belleair FL F 208 569 8:27.1 40:03.5
7 768  Charles Schab Zephyrhills FL M 216 785 8:39.9 48:43.5
8 218 Angela Schab Tampa FL F 228 1013 8:50.3 57:33.8
9 795  Steven Strnad Irvine CA M 241 1254 9:05.9 1:06:39.8

3 04/19/2021 05:15:44



Race Date
April 18, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Big Sky

861  Carmine Lacognata
673  Laura Maiocco

509 Dawn Bailey

660  Kristina Lacognata
571  Chris Davis
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Team - Arise and Shine

735  Matt Poling

620 Thomas Hand
619 Rita Hand

736  Shannan Poling

A WN PR

Team - Alung for the Ride

1 741  Troy Raucy
512  Mark Bantique
511  Holly Bantique

w N

Team - Your Pace or Mine?

1 658 Kevin Kwan
2 657 Christine Kwan
3 656  Baylin Kwan

Team - Y Team All Stairs

696  Carlos Mercado
503 Bill Allen

714  Jonathan Newman
617  Anny Guilfu

744  Athena Reed

aa b~ WDN P

Team - Stairway to Heaven

Fight For Air Climb Tampa Teams Only

Final Team Results

Class - 1 Stadium Climb

City

Team Score (times):

Dunedin FL
Palm Harbor FL
Dunedin FL

New Port Richey FL

Team Score (times):

Trinity FL
Daphne AL
Daphne AL
Trinity FL

Team Score (times):

Tampa FL
Riverview FL
Riverview FL

Team Score (times):

Tampa FL
Tampa FL
Tampa FL

Team Score (times):

Valrico FL
Riverview FL

Sun City Center FL

Riverview FL
Lithia FL

Team Score (times):

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 7
17:28.4
F 17 17 5:24.6 5:24.6
F 42 59 5:58.1 11:22.8
F 53 112 6:05.5 17:28.4
F 95 207 6:42.0 24:10.4
F 128 335 7:07.4 31:17.8
Finish Position- 8
17:55.1
M 1 1 4:03.0 4:03.0
M 75 76 6:26.0 10:29.0
F 145 221 7:26.0 17:55.1
F 183 404 7:57.0 25:52.1
Finish Position- 9
18:22.7
M 44 44 6:00.7 6:00.7
M 46 90 6:01.9 12:02.7
F 69 159 6:19.9 18:22.7
Finish Position - 10
18:46.5
M 48 48 6:03.7 6:03.7
F 57 105 6:08.8 12:12.5
F 86 191 6:33.9 18:46.5
Finish Position - 11
19:06.1
M 55 55 6:06.2 6:06.2
M 76 131 6:26.4 12:32.6
M 85 216 6:33.5 19:06.1
F 114 330 7:00.3 26:06.5
F 144 474 7:24.9 33:31.5
Finish Position - 12
19:35.5

04/19/2021 05:15:45



Race Date
April 18, 2021

Bib No

Fight For Air Climb Tampa Teams Only

Name

Team - Stairway to Heaven
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593
707
839
784
538

Alexandra Fitos
Fred Montes
Brandy Pouchie
Jay Skaggs
Robert Brophy

- Sheila's Crew

774
824
853
758
775
753
734
766
669
763
701
776
587
799
529

- Foley -

674
842
778
635
219
211
583
683
209
833

Delaney Seoane
Rachel Wilde
Steve Hovsepian
Adam Rohrmann
Krista Seoane
Angela Rodante

Gil Polanco Fernandez
Briana Scanio
Denny Locascio
Samantha Garateix
Stephanie Miles
Matthew Seoane
Miko Fallon

Dale Swope
Kendal Bos

Egg

Liz Early

Adriana Gonzale Gonzalez

Kaeley Morello

Lisa Jamison

Teagan Shaughnessy
Bridget Morello
Michele Egg Smith
Aileen Mayer
Christina Mayer
Susan Johnson-Velez

Final Team Results

Class - 1 Stadium Climb

City

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Tampa FL
Tampa FL
Valrico FL
Lithia FL

Tampa FL

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Tampa FL
Tampa FL
Tampa FL
Oldsmar FL
Tampa FL
Tampa FL
Tampa FL
Tampa FL
Wesley Chapel FL
Tampa FL
Tampa FL
Tampa FL
Wesley Chapel FL
Tampa FL
Wesley Chapel FL

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Saint Petersburg FL
Lutz FL

Temple Terrace FL
Tampa FL

Temple Terrace FL
Temple Terrace FL
Lutz FL

Tampa FL

St Petersburg FL
Tampa FL

Gend Place
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Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
12
19:35.5
78 78 6:27.8 6:27.8
83 161 6:31.6 12:59.4
88 249 6:36.0 19:35.5
106 355 6:53.5 26:29.0
124 479 7:04.1 33:33.2
13
19:38.0
62 62 6:12.0 6:12.0
87 149 6:36.0 12:48.0
102 251 6:50.0 19:38.0
103 354 6:50.0 26:28.0
120 474 7:03.0 33:31.1
122 596 7:04.0 40:35.2
210 806 8:32.0 49:07.2
221 1027 8:44.0 57:51.2
224 1251 8:48.0 1:06:39.3
225 1476 8:49.0 1:15:28.4
258 1734 9:19.0 1:24:47.4
263 1997 9:25.0 1:34:125
269 2266 9:32.0 1:43:44.6
274 2540 9:41.0 1:53:25.6
275 2815 9:42.0 2:03:07.7
14
19:43.6
79 79 6:29.2 6:29.2
89 168 6:36.9 13:06.2
90 258 6:37.4 19:43.6
115 373 7:00.9 26:44.6
141 514 7:23.2 34:07.9
272 786 9:38.8 43:46.7
283 1069 9:52.7 53:39.5
284 1353 9:53.2 1:03:32.8
319 1672 15:06.8 1:18:39.6
320 1992 15:28.2 1:34.07.8

04/19/2021 05:15:45



Fight For Air Climb Tampa Teams Only

Race Date
April 18, 2021 Final Team Results
Class - 1 Stadium Climb
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No  Name City Gend Place Place Time Time

Team - Tampa YMCA Finish Position - 15
Team Score (times):  19:45.1

1 596  Mark Fleeman Tampa FL M 34 34 5:49.8 5:49.8

2 709  Stacy Moors Land O Lakes FL F 105 139 6:51.5 12:41.4

3 601  Jodi Frazier Fleeman Tampa FL F 121 260 7:03.6 19:45.1

4 808 Andrea Toney Land O Lakes FL F 134 394 7:10.8 26:56.0

5 523  Angela Black Odessa FL F 158 552 7:37.6 34:33.6

6 783  James Simms Tampa FL M 295 847 10:38.0 45:11.6
Team - Team Slartibartfast Finish Position - 16
Team Score (times):  19:47.5

1 214  Jeff Ottmann Seminole FL M 23 23 5:30.9 5:30.9

2 501  Sami Ackley Clearwater FL F 107 130 6:54.1 12:25.1

3 532  Dixie Brady Seffner FL F 140 270 7:22.4 19:47.5

4 210  Jessica McCormick Tampa FL F 149 419 7:29.2 27:16.8
Team - The Bank of Tampa Finish Position - 17
Team Score (times):  20:19.7

1 514  Cecile Bare Tampa FL F 65 65 6:14.3 6:14.3

2 525  Scott Blades Palm Harbor FL M 72 137 6:23.7 12:38.0

3 720  Jessica Noble Tampa FL F 160 297 7:41.7 20:19.7

4 819  A. Walker Tampa FL F 290 587 10:08.4 30:28.2
Team - Moffitt TOP climbers Finish Position - 18
Team Score (times):  20:31.2

1 838  Angel Sexton Tampa FL F 92 92 6:41.0 6:41.0

2 835 Ginger Bean Tampa FL F 101 193 6:49.0 13:30.1

3 837  Steve Mandel Tampa FL M 116 309 7:01.0 20:31.2

4 749 Morgan Bean Tampa FL F 136 445 7:11.0 27:42.2

5 531 Theresa Boyle Tampa FL F 245 690 9:08.0 36:50.3

6 566  Brenda Connolly Tampa FL F 247 937 9:09.0 45:59.4
Team - Rise Above Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times):  22:18.2

1 794  Morgan Stillings St Petersburg FL F 94 94 6:41.9 6:41.9

2 831  Taylor Zinninger St Petersburg FL M 166 260 7:44.1 14:26.0

3 677  Catherine Marro St Petersburg FL F 175 435 7:52.2 22:18.2

4 843  Alex Barranco St. Petersburg FL M 179 614 7:55.3 30:13.6

6 04/19/2021 05:15:46



Race Date
April 18, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - UR Spectacular!

1 645  Gary Keilty
2 639  Stephanie Johnson
3 646  Sylvia Keilty

Team - Don't Stop Breath'n

1 506  Scarlett Kennedy
2 585  Christina Erickson
3 801 Valarie Symington

Team - Climbing and Growing

1 829 Paola Woodruff
2 739 Suzzanne Ramirez
3 507 Anna-Kay Ashmeade

Team - Fiery Femdom

1 666 Rhiannon Leuszler
2 649 Autumn Kelso
3 562  Lindsey Cobb

Team - CHIEF AUBREY'S CLIMBERS

1 772 Chuck Schultz
2 752 Sam Roach
3 773 Denise Schultz

Team - Hlllsborough Community College

1 508 Daniel Ayers

2 856  Jaimie Pomares
3 703  Scott Miller

4 216  Gina Ricard

Fight For Air Climb Tampa Teams Only

Final Team Results

Class - 1 Stadium Climb

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 20
Team Score (times):  23:56.0
Tampa FL M 146 146 7:27.3 7:27.3
Saint Petersburg FL F 187 333 8:03.1 15:30.5
Tampa FL F 206 539 8:254 23:56.0
Finish Position - 21
Team Score (times):  25:09.2
Bradenton FL F 193 193 8:07.0 8:07.0
Bradenton FL F 202 395 8:21.0 16:28.1
Spring Hill FL F 217 612 8:41.0 25:09.2
Finish Position - 22
Team Score (times):  25:50.2
Tampa FL F 110 110 6:57.5 6:57.5
Zephyrhills FL F 244 354 9:07.4 16:05.0
Tampa FL F 279 633 9:45.2 25:50.2
Finish Position - 23
Team Score (times):  26:04.5
Tampa FL F 207 207 8:25.7 8:25.7
Dover FL F 222 429 8:45.5 17:11.2
Plant City FL F 234 663 8:53.3 26:04.5
Finish Position - 24
Team Score (times):  26:12.9
Tampa FL M 118 118 7:02.6 7:02.6
Tampa FL F 265 383 9:27.4 16:30.0
Tampa FL F 277 660 9:42.8 26:12.9
Finish Position - 25
Team Score (times):  26:40.9
Saint Petersburg FL M 189 189 8:04.9 8:04.9
F 229 418 8:50.5 16:55.5
Tampa FL M 280 698 9:45.3 26:40.9
Wesley Chapel FL F 303 1001 11:11.4 37:52.3

04/19/2021 05:15:47



Race Date
April 18, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Tampa Bay Airbuds

1 654 Glenn Krcmaric
2 527 Dave Bomstein
3 202 Dawn Bomstein

Team - Wicked Climbers

1 664  Charles Laster
2 855  Maggi Tabano
3 217  Cheryl Ryder

Team - ALA Tampa Team

1 760  Brian Rosegger
Team - Ampersand

1 640  Melissa Jones
Team - Climbing4Vito

1 208  Joseph Mannino
Team - Flight Club

1 212  Kristen Niemi
Team - Vanguard Attorneys

1 800 Dustin Swope
Team - All Hail Megatron

1 691 P. Fabiola Mehu

Fight For Air Climb Tampa Teams Only

Final Team Results

Class - 1 Stadium Climb

Overall Cumulative

City Gend Place Place

Cumulative
Time Time

Finish Position - 26

Team Score (times):  31:38.2
Tampa FL M 162 162
Clearwater FL M 306 468
Clearwater FL F 311 779

Finish Position - 27

Team Score (times): 37:45.4
St Petersburg FL M 307 307
F 314 621
St Petersburg FL F 316 937

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Saint Petersburg FL M 5 5

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Riverview FL F 301 301

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Tampa FL M 4 4

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Tampa FL F 211 211

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Tampa FL M 81 81

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Brandon FL F 293 293

7:42.0 7:42.0

11:34.9 19:16.9
12:21.3 31:38.2
11:45.6 11:45.6
12:37.3 24:23.0
13:22.4 37:45.4

4:33.5 4:33.5

10:56.1

10:56.1

4:28.5 4:28.5

8:34.0 8:34.0

6:30.0 6:30.0

10:15.6 10:15.6

04/19/2021 05:15:47



Fight For Air Climb Tampa Teams Only

Race Date
April 18, 2021 Final Team Results
Class - 1 Stadium Climb
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - All Hail Megatron Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
2 502 Emmanuel Akah Brandon FL M 298 591 10:39.6 20:55.3
Team - Keep Calm and Climb On Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 692  Jason Meisemer Tampa FL M 29 29 5:38.0 5:38.0
2 743  Mary Reeber Tampa FL F 289 318 10:06.8 15:44.8
Team - LOHAD Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 513  Dennis Bardi Cape Coral FL M 300 300 10:50.6 10:50.6
2 577  Karen Downey Cape Coral FL F 308 608 11:48.5 22:39.1

Team - REGYMEN DISRUPTERS FOR HEALHTY  Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

1 613 Michael Gordon Oldsmar FL M 21 21 5:29.2 5:29.2
2 515 Lorena Barona Clearwater FL F 58 79 6:10.5 11:39.8
Team - The AVEngers Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

1 563 AveCole Dunedin FL F 49 49 6:04.0 6:04.0
2 520 Barbara Biller St Petersburg FL F 201 250 8:21.0 14:25.0
Team - TO THE MAX!! Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

=

746 Matt Reibel Aventura FL M 37 37 5:51.7 5:51.7
215 Anita Reibel Aventura FL F 304 341 11:14.4 17:06.1

N

9 04/19/2021 05:15:47



Race Date
April 18, 2021

Bib No

Fight For Air Climb Tampa Teams Only

Name

Team - SPFR/Local 747
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Team - Pasco Fire Climbs with Michelle

N

625
570
597
727
504
832
816
626
220
518
519
627

- Hillsborough County Firefighters

522
222
555
757
860
581
584
697
747
564
765
759
810
751
821
524
705
710

786
699
590

Alicja Hendershot
Hannah Spalding
William Fletcher
Sarah Austin

Cody Allen

Sonny Austin

Tyler Vilimek
Alyssa Hendershot
Jen Shedler

Alex Bessler
Teresa Bieber-Rehsi
Ron Hendershot

Richard Bishop
Rylee Lomax
Rami Cassis
Kevin Roger
Kevin Morejon
Barbara Dunn
Donnie Ellis

Celia Merritt
William Manion
Kylie Collier Border
Veronica Sanchez
Jaedyn Davis
Eduardo Torres
Dominick Rini
Elise Weber

Anita Blackmon
Carl Molisani
Anthony Morejon

Ryan Smith
Hannah Messman
Brian Fernandez

Final Team Results

Class - 2 FireFighters

City

Gend Place

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times):

Orchard Park NY
St Petersburg FL
St Petersburg FL
St Petersburg FL
Port Richey FL
St Petersburg FL
Largo FL
Orchard Park NY
Saint Petersburg FL
Seminole FL

St Petersburg FL
Orchard Park NY

Team Score (times):

Palm Harbor FL
New Port Richey FL
New Port Richey FL
Tampa FL

Largo FL

Apollo Beach FL
New Port Richey FL
Palm Harbor FL
Zephyrhills FL
Land O Lakes FL
Wesley Chapel FL
Brandon FL
Tampa FL

New Port Richey FL
Brandon FL

Land O Lakes FL
Palm Harbor FL

Team Score (times):

Tampa FL
Land O Lakes FL
Land O Lakes FL
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Finish Position- 2

Finish Position- 3

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time

17:52.4
24 24 5:32.1 5:32.1
26 50 5:36.0 11:08.2
96 146 6:44.1 17:52.4
133 279 7:10.6 25:03.0
138 417 7:15.5 32:18.6
164 581 7:42.9 40:01.5
194 775 8:07.6 48:09.2
204 979 8:24.3 56:33.6
246 1225 9:09.0 1:05:42.6
276 1501 9:42.1 1:15:24.8
278 1779 9:42.8 1:25:07.6
281 2060 9:49.0 1:34:56.6

18:30.0
39 39 5:52.4 5:52.4
52 91 6:05.5 11:57.9
84 175 6:32.1 18:30.0
112 287 6:59.4 25:29.5
185 472 8:01.7 33:31.2
198 670 8:17.8 41:49.1
200 870 8:19.6 50:08.7
219 1089 8:42.6 58:51.4
232 1321 8:51.5 1:07:42.9
236 1557 8:53.7 1:16:36.6
243 1800 9:06.5 1:25:43.2
251 2051 9:11.0 1:34:54.2
252 2303 9:14.6 1:44:08.8
255 2558 9:16.3 1:53:25.2
267 2825 9:28.6 2:02:53.8
285 3110 9:53.7 2:12:47.6
286 3396 9:58.7 2:22:46.3
309 3705 11:58.9 2:34:45.2

18:58.0
60 60 6:11.0 6:11.0
68 128 6:17.0 12:28.0
80 208 6:30.0 18:58.0
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Race Date
April 18, 2021

Team - Pasco Fire Climbs with Michelle
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Bib No

Fight For Air Climb Tampa Teams Only

Name

554
582
552
611
690
661
762
698

Kylee Casagrand
Taylor Egg

Juan Carrion Jr
Adriana Gonzalez
Jay Medina
Stephanie Laforest
Rhiannon Rutzen
Sean Messer

- Dunedin Fire Rescue

550
204
823
592

Aidan Cameron
Chadwick Denison
Jessica

Kalla Fisher

Team - Pinellas Park Firefighters

1
2
3

854
745
850

Tj Layfield
Kenneth Huertas
Jared Nestor

Team - TTFD - 3582

N

534
535

Becky Brandt
Adam Bray

Final Team Results

Class - 2 FireFighters

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times):  18:58.0
Dade City FL F 82 290 6:31.0 25:29.0
Lutz FL M 108 398 6:56.0 32:25.1
Wesley Chapel FL M 129 527 7:09.5 39:34.6
Lutz FL M 137 664 7:14.0 46:48.6
Lutz FL M 174 838 7:52.0 54:40.6
Tampa FL F 184 1022 8:01.0 1:02:41.6
Dade City FL F 249 1271 9:10.0 1:11:51.7
Lutz FL M 261 1532 9:23.0 1:21:14.8
Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times):  21:18.0
Tampa FL M 43 43 5:59.0 5:59.0
Hudson FL M 131 174 7:10.0 13:09.0
Tampa FL F 195 369 8:09.0 21:18.0
Hudson FL F 227 596 8:50.0 30:08.0
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times):  21:55.1
Pinellas Park FL M 35 35 5:50.0 5:50.0
Safety Harbor FL M 104 139 6:50.0 12:40.0
Saint Petersburg FL M 253 392 9:15.0 21:55.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Largo FL F 213 213 8:36.0 8:36.0
Largo FL M 218 431 8:41.0 17:17.1
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Fight For Air Climb Tampa Teams Only

Race Date
April 18, 2021 Final Team Results
Class - 3 First Responders
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Hillsborough County Sheriff's Office Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times):  19:46.8
1 568  Mac Craig Plant City FL M 61 61 6:11.4 6:11.4
2 648  Shannon Kelley Riverview FL F 97 158 6:47.2 12:58.7
3 608  Alex Garcia Valrico FL M 98 256 6:48.1 19:46.8
4 628  Erica Heule Brandon FL F 127 383 7:06.8 26:53.7
5 764  Dan Samos Lakeland FL M 147 530 7:28.0 34:21.7
6 789  Chandra Spampanato Seffner FL F 171 701 7:46.4 42:08.1
7 595  Lucinda Fitzwater Seffner FL F 172 873 7:50.3 49:58.5
Team - Wesley Chapel ER Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 22:04.7
1 788  Jena Breen Wesley Chapel FL F 100 100 6:49.0 6:49.0
2 793  Jaclyn Stevens Tampa FL F 142 242 7:23.3 14:12.4
3 777  Jeff Shaffo Lithia FL M 176 418 7:52.3 22:04.7
4 521  Paul Lagzdins Wesley Chapel FL M 178 596 7:53.2 29:57.9
5 530  Allyssa Bouvet Wesley Chapel FL F 188 784 8:03.8 38:01.8
6 207  Susan Hodge Land O Lakes FL F 203 987 8:22.8 46:24.6
7 612  Paula Gooch Riverview FL F 215 1202 8:38.9 55:03.5
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Race Date
April 18, 2021

Bib No

Fight For Air Climb Tampa Teams Only

Name

Team - Tampa Bay Ruck Club

00 ~NO Ok WN B

849
541
599
638
844
851
806
652

Sheila Voyles
Kaitlyn Bunker
Michael Flynn
Courtney Blum
Brent Voyles
James Forkin
Tara Tilson
Mary Ann Kiger

Final Team Results

Class - 4 Go Ruck

City

St Petersburg FL

Bradenton FL
Riverview FL

St Petersburg FL
St. Petersburg FL

Bradenton FL
Valrico FL
Sarasota FL
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Overall Cumulative

Gend Place

Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times):  23:02.5

MM

154
165
167
173
180
186
294
299

Cumulative

Place Time Time
154 7:34.2 7:34.2
319 7:43.6 15:17.8
486 7:44.6 23:02.5
659 7:51.9 30:54.4
839 7:55.5 38:49.9
1025 8:02.6 46:52.5
1319 10:21.1 57:13.7
1618 10:43.1 1:.07:56.9
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